



MAGNUM 5000

Original Balance: **\$ 5,000**
 One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: **\$ 25**
 Minimum Required Monthly Payment: **\$ 55**
 Annual Percentage Rate: **5.91%**

Pay \$100 per Month 58 Month Term

Month	Minimum Required Payment	Optional Extra Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal / Savings	Cumulative Savings	Credit Builder Loan Balance
Month 1	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 24.15	\$ 75.85	\$ 75.85	\$ 4,924.15
Month 2	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 23.78	\$ 76.22	\$ 152.06	\$ 4,847.94
Month 3	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 23.42	\$ 76.58	\$ 228.65	\$ 4,771.35
Month 4	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 23.05	\$ 76.95	\$ 305.60	\$ 4,694.40
Month 5	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 22.67	\$ 77.33	\$ 382.93	\$ 4,617.07
Month 6	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 22.30	\$ 77.70	\$ 460.63	\$ 4,539.37
Month 7	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 21.93	\$ 78.07	\$ 538.70	\$ 4,461.30
Month 8	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 21.55	\$ 78.45	\$ 617.15	\$ 4,382.85
Month 9	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 21.17	\$ 78.83	\$ 695.98	\$ 4,304.02
Month 10	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 20.79	\$ 79.21	\$ 775.19	\$ 4,224.81
Month 11	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 20.41	\$ 79.59	\$ 854.78	\$ 4,145.22
Month 12	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 20.02	\$ 79.98	\$ 934.76	\$ 4,065.24
Month 13	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 19.64	\$ 80.36	\$ 1,015.13	\$ 3,984.87
Month 14	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 19.25	\$ 80.75	\$ 1,095.88	\$ 3,904.12
Month 15	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 18.86	\$ 81.14	\$ 1,177.02	\$ 3,822.98
Month 16	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 18.47	\$ 81.53	\$ 1,258.56	\$ 3,741.44
Month 17	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 18.07	\$ 81.93	\$ 1,340.48	\$ 3,659.52
Month 18	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 17.68	\$ 82.32	\$ 1,422.81	\$ 3,577.19
Month 19	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 17.28	\$ 82.72	\$ 1,505.53	\$ 3,494.47
Month 20	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 16.88	\$ 83.12	\$ 1,588.65	\$ 3,411.35
Month 21	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 16.48	\$ 83.52	\$ 1,672.17	\$ 3,327.83
Month 22	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 16.07	\$ 83.93	\$ 1,756.10	\$ 3,243.90
Month 23	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 15.67	\$ 84.33	\$ 1,840.43	\$ 3,159.57
Month 24	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 15.26	\$ 84.74	\$ 1,925.17	\$ 3,074.83
Month 25	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 14.85	\$ 85.15	\$ 2,010.32	\$ 2,989.68
Month 26	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 14.44	\$ 85.56	\$ 2,095.88	\$ 2,904.12
Month 27	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 14.03	\$ 85.97	\$ 2,181.85	\$ 2,818.15
Month 28	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 13.61	\$ 86.39	\$ 2,268.24	\$ 2,731.76
Month 29	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 13.19	\$ 86.81	\$ 2,355.04	\$ 2,644.96
Month 30	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 12.78	\$ 87.22	\$ 2,442.26	\$ 2,557.74
Month 31	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 12.35	\$ 87.65	\$ 2,529.91	\$ 2,470.09

Pay \$55 per Month 120 Month Term

Month	Minimum Required Payment	Optional Extra Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal / Savings	Cumulative Savings	Credit Builder Loan Balance
Month 1	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 24.15	\$ 30.85	\$ 30.85	\$ 4,969.15
Month 2	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 24.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 61.85	\$ 4,938.15
Month 3	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 23.85	\$ 31.15	\$ 92.99	\$ 4,907.01
Month 4	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 23.70	\$ 31.30	\$ 124.29	\$ 4,875.71
Month 5	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 23.55	\$ 31.45	\$ 155.74	\$ 4,844.26
Month 6	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 23.40	\$ 31.60	\$ 187.34	\$ 4,812.66
Month 7	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 23.25	\$ 31.75	\$ 219.10	\$ 4,780.90
Month 8	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 23.09	\$ 31.91	\$ 251.00	\$ 4,749.00
Month 9	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 22.94	\$ 32.06	\$ 283.07	\$ 4,716.93
Month 10	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 22.78	\$ 32.22	\$ 315.28	\$ 4,684.72
Month 11	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 22.63	\$ 32.37	\$ 347.65	\$ 4,652.35
Month 12	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 22.47	\$ 32.53	\$ 380.18	\$ 4,619.82
Month 13	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 22.31	\$ 32.69	\$ 412.87	\$ 4,587.13
Month 14	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 22.16	\$ 32.84	\$ 445.71	\$ 4,554.29
Month 15	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 22.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 478.71	\$ 4,521.29
Month 16	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 21.84	\$ 33.16	\$ 511.87	\$ 4,488.13
Month 17	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 21.68	\$ 33.32	\$ 545.20	\$ 4,454.80
Month 18	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 21.52	\$ 33.48	\$ 578.68	\$ 4,421.32
Month 19	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 21.36	\$ 33.64	\$ 612.32	\$ 4,387.68
Month 20	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 21.19	\$ 33.81	\$ 646.13	\$ 4,353.87
Month 21	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 21.03	\$ 33.97	\$ 680.10	\$ 4,319.90
Month 22	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 20.87	\$ 34.13	\$ 714.23	\$ 4,285.77
Month 23	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 20.70	\$ 34.30	\$ 748.53	\$ 4,251.47
Month 24	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 20.54	\$ 34.46	\$ 783.00	\$ 4,217.00
Month 25	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 20.37	\$ 34.63	\$ 817.63	\$ 4,182.37
Month 26	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 20.20	\$ 34.80	\$ 852.43	\$ 4,147.57
Month 27	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 20.03	\$ 34.97	\$ 887.39	\$ 4,112.61
Month 28	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 19.86	\$ 35.14	\$ 922.53	\$ 4,077.47
Month 29	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 19.69	\$ 35.31	\$ 957.83	\$ 4,042.17
Month 30	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 19.52	\$ 35.48	\$ 993.31	\$ 4,006.69
Month 31	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 19.35	\$ 35.65	\$ 1,028.96	\$ 3,971.04

Month	Minimum Required Payment	Optional Extra Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal / Savings	Cumulative Savings	Credit Builder Loan Balance
Month 32	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 11.93	\$ 88.07	\$ 2,617.98	\$ 2,382.02
Month 33	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 11.51	\$ 88.49	\$ 2,706.47	\$ 2,293.53
Month 34	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 11.08	\$ 88.92	\$ 2,795.40	\$ 2,204.60
Month 35	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 10.65	\$ 89.35	\$ 2,884.75	\$ 2,115.25
Month 36	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 10.22	\$ 89.78	\$ 2,974.53	\$ 2,025.47
Month 37	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 9.78	\$ 90.22	\$ 3,064.75	\$ 1,935.25
Month 38	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 9.35	\$ 90.65	\$ 3,155.40	\$ 1,844.60
Month 39	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 8.91	\$ 91.09	\$ 3,246.49	\$ 1,753.51
Month 40	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 8.47	\$ 91.53	\$ 3,338.02	\$ 1,661.98
Month 41	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 8.03	\$ 91.97	\$ 3,429.99	\$ 1,570.01
Month 42	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 7.58	\$ 92.42	\$ 3,522.41	\$ 1,477.59
Month 43	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 7.14	\$ 92.86	\$ 3,615.27	\$ 1,384.73
Month 44	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 6.69	\$ 93.31	\$ 3,708.58	\$ 1,291.42
Month 45	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 6.24	\$ 93.76	\$ 3,802.34	\$ 1,197.66
Month 46	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 5.78	\$ 94.22	\$ 3,896.56	\$ 1,103.44
Month 47	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 5.33	\$ 94.67	\$ 3,991.23	\$ 1,008.77
Month 48	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 4.87	\$ 95.13	\$ 4,086.36	\$ 913.64
Month 49	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 4.41	\$ 95.59	\$ 4,181.94	\$ 818.06
Month 50	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 3.95	\$ 96.05	\$ 4,277.99	\$ 722.01
Month 51	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 3.49	\$ 96.51	\$ 4,374.51	\$ 625.49
Month 52	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 3.02	\$ 96.98	\$ 4,471.48	\$ 528.52
Month 53	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 2.55	\$ 97.45	\$ 4,568.93	\$ 431.07
Month 54	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 2.08	\$ 97.92	\$ 4,666.85	\$ 333.15
Month 55	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 1.61	\$ 98.39	\$ 4,765.24	\$ 234.76
Month 56	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 1.13	\$ 98.87	\$ 4,864.11	\$ 135.89
Month 57	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 0.66	\$ 99.34	\$ 4,963.45	\$ 36.55
Month 58	\$ 55	\$ 45	\$ 100	\$ 0.18	\$ 36.37	\$ 4,999.82	\$ 0.00

Month	Minimum Required Payment	Optional Extra Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal / Savings	Cumulative Savings	Credit Builder Loan Balance
Month 32	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 19.18	\$ 35.82	\$ 1,064.77	\$ 3,935.23
Month 33	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 19.01	\$ 35.99	\$ 1,100.77	\$ 3,899.23
Month 34	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 18.83	\$ 36.17	\$ 1,136.93	\$ 3,863.07
Month 35	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 18.66	\$ 36.34	\$ 1,173.27	\$ 3,826.73
Month 36	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 18.48	\$ 36.52	\$ 1,209.79	\$ 3,790.21
Month 37	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 18.31	\$ 36.69	\$ 1,246.48	\$ 3,753.52
Month 38	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 18.13	\$ 36.87	\$ 1,283.35	\$ 3,716.65
Month 39	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 17.95	\$ 37.05	\$ 1,320.40	\$ 3,679.60
Month 40	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 17.77	\$ 37.23	\$ 1,357.63	\$ 3,642.37
Month 41	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 17.59	\$ 37.41	\$ 1,395.03	\$ 3,604.97
Month 42	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 17.41	\$ 37.59	\$ 1,432.62	\$ 3,567.38
Month 43	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 17.23	\$ 37.77	\$ 1,470.39	\$ 3,529.61
Month 44	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 17.05	\$ 37.95	\$ 1,508.34	\$ 3,491.66
Month 45	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 16.87	\$ 38.13	\$ 1,546.48	\$ 3,453.52
Month 46	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 16.68	\$ 38.32	\$ 1,584.79	\$ 3,415.21
Month 47	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 16.50	\$ 38.50	\$ 1,623.30	\$ 3,376.70
Month 48	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 16.31	\$ 38.69	\$ 1,661.99	\$ 3,338.01
Month 49	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 16.12	\$ 38.88	\$ 1,700.86	\$ 3,299.14
Month 50	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 15.94	\$ 39.06	\$ 1,739.93	\$ 3,260.07
Month 51	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 15.75	\$ 39.25	\$ 1,779.18	\$ 3,220.82
Month 52	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 15.56	\$ 39.44	\$ 1,818.63	\$ 3,181.37
Month 53	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 15.37	\$ 39.63	\$ 1,858.26	\$ 3,141.74
Month 54	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 15.18	\$ 39.82	\$ 1,898.08	\$ 3,101.92
Month 55	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 14.98	\$ 40.02	\$ 1,938.10	\$ 3,061.90
Month 56	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 14.79	\$ 40.21	\$ 1,978.31	\$ 3,021.69
Month 57	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 14.60	\$ 40.40	\$ 2,018.72	\$ 2,981.28
Month 58	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 14.40	\$ 40.60	\$ 2,059.32	\$ 2,940.68
Month 59	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 14.20	\$ 40.80	\$ 2,100.11	\$ 2,899.89
Month 60	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 14.01	\$ 40.99	\$ 2,141.10	\$ 2,858.90
Month 61	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 13.81	\$ 41.19	\$ 2,182.30	\$ 2,817.70
Month 62	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 13.61	\$ 41.39	\$ 2,223.69	\$ 2,776.31
Month 63	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 13.41	\$ 41.59	\$ 2,265.27	\$ 2,734.73
Month 64	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 13.21	\$ 41.79	\$ 2,307.07	\$ 2,692.93
Month 65	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 13.01	\$ 41.99	\$ 2,349.06	\$ 2,650.94
Month 66	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 12.80	\$ 42.20	\$ 2,391.25	\$ 2,608.75
Month 67	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 12.60	\$ 42.40	\$ 2,433.65	\$ 2,566.35
Month 68	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 12.40	\$ 42.60	\$ 2,476.26	\$ 2,523.74
Month 69	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 12.19	\$ 42.81	\$ 2,519.07	\$ 2,480.93
Month 70	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 11.98	\$ 43.02	\$ 2,562.08	\$ 2,437.92
Month 71	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 11.78	\$ 43.22	\$ 2,605.31	\$ 2,394.69
Month 72	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 11.57	\$ 43.43	\$ 2,648.74	\$ 2,351.26
Month 73	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 11.36	\$ 43.64	\$ 2,692.38	\$ 2,307.62
Month 74	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 11.15	\$ 43.85	\$ 2,736.24	\$ 2,263.76
Month 75	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 10.93	\$ 44.07	\$ 2,780.30	\$ 2,219.70
Month 76	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 10.72	\$ 44.28	\$ 2,824.58	\$ 2,175.42
Month 77	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 10.51	\$ 44.49	\$ 2,869.07	\$ 2,130.93
Month 78	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 10.29	\$ 44.71	\$ 2,913.78	\$ 2,086.22
Month 79	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 10.08	\$ 44.92	\$ 2,958.70	\$ 2,041.30
Month 80	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 9.86	\$ 45.14	\$ 3,003.84	\$ 1,996.16
Month 81	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 9.64	\$ 45.36	\$ 3,049.20	\$ 1,950.80
Month 82	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 9.42	\$ 45.58	\$ 3,094.78	\$ 1,905.22
Month 83	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 9.20	\$ 45.80	\$ 3,140.58	\$ 1,859.42
Month 84	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 8.98	\$ 46.02	\$ 3,186.60	\$ 1,813.40

Month	Minimum Required Payment	Optional Extra Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal / Savings	Cumulative Savings	Credit Builder Loan Balance
-------	--------------------------------	------------------------------	-----------------------------	----------	------------------------	-----------------------	--------------------------------

Month	Minimum Required Payment	Optional Extra Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Interest	Principal / Savings	Cumulative Savings	Credit Builder Loan Balance
Month 85	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 8.76	\$ 46.24	\$ 3,232.84	\$ 1,767.16
Month 86	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 8.54	\$ 46.46	\$ 3,279.30	\$ 1,720.70
Month 87	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 8.31	\$ 46.69	\$ 3,325.99	\$ 1,674.01
Month 88	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 8.09	\$ 46.91	\$ 3,372.90	\$ 1,627.10
Month 89	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 7.86	\$ 47.14	\$ 3,420.04	\$ 1,579.96
Month 90	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 7.63	\$ 47.37	\$ 3,467.41	\$ 1,532.59
Month 91	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 7.40	\$ 47.60	\$ 3,515.01	\$ 1,484.99
Month 92	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 7.17	\$ 47.83	\$ 3,562.84	\$ 1,437.16
Month 93	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 6.94	\$ 48.06	\$ 3,610.90	\$ 1,389.10
Month 94	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 6.71	\$ 48.29	\$ 3,659.19	\$ 1,340.81
Month 95	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 6.48	\$ 48.52	\$ 3,707.71	\$ 1,292.29
Month 96	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 6.24	\$ 48.76	\$ 3,756.47	\$ 1,243.53
Month 97	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 6.01	\$ 48.99	\$ 3,805.46	\$ 1,194.54
Month 98	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 5.77	\$ 49.23	\$ 3,854.69	\$ 1,145.31
Month 99	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 5.53	\$ 49.47	\$ 3,904.16	\$ 1,095.84
Month 100	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 5.29	\$ 49.71	\$ 3,953.87	\$ 1,046.13
Month 101	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 5.05	\$ 49.95	\$ 4,003.81	\$ 996.19
Month 102	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 4.81	\$ 50.19	\$ 4,054.00	\$ 946.00
Month 103	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 4.57	\$ 50.43	\$ 4,104.43	\$ 895.57
Month 104	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 4.33	\$ 50.67	\$ 4,155.11	\$ 844.89
Month 105	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 4.08	\$ 50.92	\$ 4,206.03	\$ 793.97
Month 106	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 3.84	\$ 51.16	\$ 4,257.19	\$ 742.81
Month 107	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 3.59	\$ 51.41	\$ 4,308.60	\$ 691.40
Month 108	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 3.34	\$ 51.66	\$ 4,360.26	\$ 639.74
Month 109	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 3.09	\$ 51.91	\$ 4,412.17	\$ 587.83
Month 110	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 2.84	\$ 52.16	\$ 4,464.33	\$ 535.67
Month 111	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 2.59	\$ 52.41	\$ 4,516.75	\$ 483.25
Month 112	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 2.33	\$ 52.67	\$ 4,569.41	\$ 430.59
Month 113	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 2.08	\$ 52.92	\$ 4,622.33	\$ 377.67
Month 114	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 1.82	\$ 53.18	\$ 4,675.51	\$ 324.49
Month 115	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 1.57	\$ 53.43	\$ 4,728.94	\$ 271.06
Month 116	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 1.31	\$ 53.69	\$ 4,782.63	\$ 217.37
Month 117	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 1.05	\$ 53.95	\$ 4,836.58	\$ 163.42
Month 118	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 0.79	\$ 54.21	\$ 4,890.79	\$ 109.21
Month 119	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 0.53	\$ 54.47	\$ 4,945.26	\$ 54.74
Month 120	\$ 55	\$ 0	\$ 55	\$ 0.26	\$ 54.47	\$ 4,999.74	\$ 0.00